
Segment Turn Direction Segment Name Mileage

Cumulative 

Mileage

1 Right 276 0.98 0.98

2 Right 477 7.04 8.02

3 Left 276 0.69 8.72

4 Right 475B 6.50 15.22

5 Right 475 5.40 20.62

6 Right Indian Creek Rd 2.09 22.71

7 Right 215 5.13 27.84

8 Left 4663 4.62 32.45

9 Left 4663C 0.88 33.34

10 Left 1756 2.08 35.42

11 Right Wolf Mountain Rd 6.22 41.64

12 Left Tanasee Creek Rd 7.32 48.96

13 Left 215 0.51 49.48

14 Right Indian Creek Rd 2.06 51.54

15 Left 475 5.43 56.97

16 Left 475B 6.39 63.35

17 Left 276 0.64 64.00

18 Right 477 7.29 71.29

19 Left 276 1.02 72.31


